SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model 64B Accelerometer  07/2019 Page 1
MODEL 64B CRASH TEST
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Advance Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
 Next Generation Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
 ±50g to ±6000g Ranges
 Compliant to SAE-J211/J2570

MODEL 64B CRASH TEST ACCELEROMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model 64B Accelerometer  07/2019 Page 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
64B GGGG ZZZ T XXX
Range
0050 = 50g
0100 = 100g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
2000 = 2000g
6000 = 6000g
Cable length
240 = 240 inches, 20ft
300 = 300 inches, 25ft
360 = 360 inches, 30ft
197 = 197 inches, 5 meters
276 = 276 inches, 7 meters
394 = 394 inches, 10 meters
Transverse Sensitivity Option
Blank = <3%
T = <1%
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
001 = 5Vdc
005 = 2Vdc
Example; 64B-2000-360
Model 64B, 2000g range, 360inch (30ft) cable length